
 

BAT-3V0-CR2032 Lithium
battery
Lithium battery

Description
 More info can be found in the attached datasheet.

Technical specifications

Power 3 V

Capacity 0.2 Ah

Type CR2032 button

For JABLOTRON products JA-151M○

JA-151TH○

JA-152M○

JA-152J MS II○

JA-154J MS II○

JA-154J○

JA-159J○

JA-162J○

JA-164J○

JA-182J○

JA-187J○

RC-82○

RC-87○


	BAT-3V0-CR2032 Lithium battery
	Description
	Technical specifications


